
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All our syrups are made with all-natural ingredients. They are 

gluten-free and non-GMO. 

MAKI SOUR (2 OZ) 

LA LAVANDA (1.5 OZ) 

Gin, lemon juice, lavender syrup 
$14.60 

ROSALINDA (1.5 OZ) 

Vodka, brandy, lemon juice, rose syrup 

$14.60 

HAVANA SUNSET (2 OZ) 

Vodka, whisky, amaretto, orange juice and grenadine 

Amaretto, whisky, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white 

HAVANA NIAGARA (2 OZ) 

Vodka, Havana Club White Rum, blue curacao, lemon 

juice and pineapple juice 

PINA COLADA (1.5 OZ) 

Havana Club White Rum, coconut puree and pineapple 

juice  

MOJITO (1.5 OZ) 

Classic or choose from one of our flavours:                           

Kiwi, mango, pineapple, chipotle pineapple, spicy 

mango, cranberry, passion fruit, habanero lime  

MARGARITA ON THE ROCKS (1.5 OZ) 

Classic or choose from one of our flavours:                           

Kiwi, mango, pineapple, chipotle pineapple, spicy 

mango, cranberry, passion fruit, habanero lime  

MOCKTAILS 

CUBAN COFFEE 

$10.50 

$6.00 

Non-alcoholic: Mojito (classic or flavoured) or Pina Colada 

$6.50 

Havana Club Dark Rum, espresso, simple syrup, and 

whipped cream  



 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APPLICABLE TAXES NOT INCLUDED. 

WINE 

WHITE WINE 

Bella Terra Pinot Grigio (Niagara-on-the-Lake)                    

Jackson-Triggs Chardonnay (Niagara-on-the-Lake) 

RED WINE 

Rioja Campo Viejo Tempranillo (Spain)                        

Inniskillin Pinot Noir (Niagara-on-the-Lake)                              

Jackson-Triggs Cabernet Sauvignon (Niagara-on-the-Lake) 

Bella Terra Cabernet Franc (Niagara-on-the-Lake) 

Non-premium alcohol: Absolut Vodka, Havana Club 

Rum, J.P. Wiser’s, Beefeater, Olmeca Gold Tequila, 

Jack Daniels, and Gretzky 99 

BAR RAIL (1 OZ) 

PREMIUM SELECTION (1 OZ) 

DOMESTIC BEER 

IMPORTED

 
BEER 
BUCKET OF BEER 

COOLERS 

SANGRIA 

SANGRIA (GLASS OR PITCHER) 

Choice of red or white wine 
$8.50/$35 

Smirnoff Ice, Malibu Watermelon Mojito 

Domestic or Imported (4 Bottles) 

Stella, Heineken, Corona, XX 

Coors Light, Budweiser, Canadian, Miss Latina 

JP Wiser’s 10 yr old Triple Barrel Canadian Whisky 
Chivas Regal 12 yr old 
Glenlivet 

Rabbit Hole Cavehill Bourbon Whisky 
Hennessy VS Cognac 

Altos Tequila Plata 
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 
Ron Zacapa 
Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Reposado 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

$9.75 
$12.00 
$14.00 

$17.00 
$15.00 
$12.00 

$9.75 
$12.00 
$17.00 
$16.00 
$18.00 


